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Int. österreichischen Staats- & Jugendmeisterschaften 2022
Maria Enzersdorf, 7. - 15.5.2022

Event 10 Men, 50m Apnea Open
14.05.2022 Results
Points: FINA 2019

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

ÖSTM: Allgemeine Klasse

1. EISSERER, Geza AUT 94 1. Linzer TC 16.11
2. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 16.95 + 0.84
3. MAKOLA, Mateusz AUT 04 SV Baeder 17.52 + 1.41
4. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 18.30 + 2.19
5. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 18.94 + 2.83
6. BERZA, Samuel AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.85 + 4.74
7. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.34 + 5.23

Österreichischer D Rekord

8. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.26 + 6.15
9. REBBAPRAGADA, Sricharan AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.85 + 6.74

10. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.09 + 7.98
11. STOISER, Martin AUT 07 SV Baeder 25.00 + 8.89

DSQ DUC, Noah AUT 09 SV Baeder 30.44 + 14.33
AI01 - Face over the water surface (Time: 10:05)

ÖJM: AK B

1. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 18.30

ÖJM: AK C

1. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 16.95
2. BERZA, Samuel AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.85 + 3.90
3. REBBAPRAGADA, Sricharan AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.85 + 5.90
4. STOISER, Martin AUT 07 SV Baeder 25.00 + 8.05

ÖJM: AK D

1. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.34
Österreichischer D Rekord

2. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.26 + 0.92
3. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.09 + 2.75

DSQ DUC, Noah AUT 09 SV Baeder 30.44 + 9.10
AI01 - Face over the water surface (Time: 10:05)

Internationale

1. EISSERER, Geza AUT 94 1. Linzer TC 16.11
2. LIM, Mu-Yang AUT 07 SV Baeder 16.95 + 0.84
3. MAKOLA, Mateusz AUT 04 SV Baeder 17.52 + 1.41
4. HORNACEK, Matthias AUT 06 Finswimming Speedfish 18.30 + 2.19
5. ESPERNBERGER, Philipp AUT 97 1. Linzer TC 18.94 + 2.83
6. BERZA, Samuel AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 20.85 + 4.74
7. JANKO, Ben AUT 10 Vienna DOLPHINS 21.34 + 5.23

Österreichischer D Rekord

8. MANOUCHEHRI, Shervin AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 22.26 + 6.15
9. REBBAPRAGADA, Sricharan AUT 08 Finswimming Speedfish 22.85 + 6.74

10. ADHAM, Daniel AUT 09 Vienna DOLPHINS 24.09 + 7.98
11. STOISER, Martin AUT 07 SV Baeder 25.00 + 8.89

DSQ DUC, Noah AUT 09 SV Baeder 30.44 + 14.33
AI01 - Face over the water surface (Time: 10:05)
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